REZULTATI ISPITA IZ GEOPOLITIKE ODRŽANOG 4.9.2012.
	Indeks 
	Prezime i ime
	PO
	Ispit
	Ukupno
	Ocena

	82/11TH
	Arambašić Draženka
	27
	0
	-
	5

	55/11TH
	Bakoš Zorana
	22
	4
	-
	5

	109/11FR
	Čelebić Sandra
	27
	5
	-
	5

	223/11TR
	Čotra Bojana
	27
	10
	-
	5

	72/11FR
	Dragičević Milica
	5
	0
	-
	5

	51/10TH
	Krišto Vanja
	25
	10
	-
	5

	218/11TR
	Ogrizović Nataša
	20
	45
	65
	7

	71/11FR
	Petrović Nebojša
	25
	7
	-
	5

	200/11TR
	Tubić Staša
	24
	33
	57
	6

	143/10FR
	Zorić Aleksandar
	24
	3
	-
	5


Napomena: Upis ocena će se održati 6.9. u 11h u kabinetu 34. na Limanu.
